

Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship(V4.0), 2023-24



Renewal Application Details

Basic Details

Applicant Registration No.WB3221673757071Applicant NameSUBHAJIT MONDAL

Mobile No.8391933459SexMALEReligionHINDUISMCasteGENERAL

Email Id jit8439mondal@gmail.com

Date of birth 22-10-2002



Present Family address

House NoStreet NameCHANDRAKONA IITown/VillageBHALUKKUNDUPost OfficeKORASIA

PIN Code 721201 District PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

state WEST BENGAL

Bank details(Major A/C in the name of the concern Beneficiary)

Name of BankUCO BANKA/C No12750110067826IFSC CodeUCBA0001275Branch NamePALASCHABRIGHAT

Branch code 721028092

Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship (Last Institution/Council/University examination passed)

Year of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University 2023

Name of Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by Institution/council/University

Maulana Abul Kalam
Azad University of
Technology, West
Bengal

Total Marks Obtained in Last Qualifying Examination Conducted by

Institution/council/University (Excluding additional or optional marks and in case of 851

Semester system, Year wise semester marks)

Out Of 1400

Overall Percentage Obtained in last qualifying Examination conducted by

Institution/council/University(%)

svmcm.wbhed.gov.in 1

Present Course of Study

Name of the course Discipline of course **B.TECH**

Date of admission in this Present Year Of Study (in 28-09-2022 2nd YEAR

2024) course

District of the present PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN Institution

DR. B.C. ROY ENGINEERING Name of the present

COLLEGE Institution

Scanned Supporting Document Upload

Mark sheet of last qualifying Examination in the present course of study 2022-23(Both sides and in case of semester examination system, copy of both Marksheets for the year)

Admission receipt for the promotion to the next higher class

2 svmcm.wbhed.gov.in



Name

SUBHAJIT MONDAL

Address SO SHYAMDAS BHALUKKUNDU

KARASIA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

CHANDRAKONA

Phone 8391933459

Account No. 12750110067826

Customer ID 221120820

Branch Code 1275

Branch Name PALASCHABRIGHAT

Address PALASCHABRIGHAT, VILL-

RAMPUR, PO-KARASEA

MIDNAPUR

Phone

IFSC Code UCBA0001275



Name SUBHAJIT MONDAL

Address SO SHYAMDAS BHALUKKUNDU

KARASIA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

CHANDRAKONA

Phone 8391933459

Account No. 12750110067826

Customer ID 221120820

Branch Code 1275

Branch Name PALASCHABRIGHAT

Address PALASCHABRIGHAT, VILL-

RAMPUR, PO-KARASEA

MIDNAPUR

Phone

IFSC Code UCBA0001275

	Account from 16-10-2023 to 18-10-2023				top to the second
Date	Particulars	Chq. No.	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328908529933/AIRP/aintelprepaidWB/P		155.00		7,892.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328997942203/UCBA/guchaitritaban @/P			30.00	7,922.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328933085901/UCBA/guchaitntaban@/P			10.00	7,932.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328953281784/PYTM/9002830729@ybl/Pa		127.00		7,805.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328944464796/AIRP/7001839923@axi/Pa		97.00		7,708.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328955551886/AIRP/7001839923@axi/Pa		100.00		7,608.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/365510140590/PYTM/8436722834@payt/N		2,000.00		5,608.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/365510191731/PYTM/8436722834@payt/N		2,000.00		3,608.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328918333944/UCBA/8145668715@axl/Pa		20.00		3,588.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/365630982242/AIRP/sankhadipbhukta/U			80.00	3,668.11
16-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/328904615892/YESB/BHARATPE9072747/P		120.00		3,548.11
17-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329040076897/UCBA/ravi7325@ybl/Paym		100.00		3,448.11
17-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329002788472/PYTM/paytmqr1po4w86s/P		50.00		3,398.11
17-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329083792830/FDRL/BHARATPE 900586/P		120.00		3,278.11
17-10-2023	NEFT/RBIS0GOWBEP/PAY AND ACCOUNTS OFFICE-III, WEST			60,000.00	63,278.11
18-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329165091332/SBIN/8670189595@ibi/Pa			5,000.00	68,278.11
18-10-2023	CWDR/329109006105/18-10-2023 09:27:25/NPC		4,000.00		64,278.11
18-10-2023	CWDR/329109006106/18-10-2023 09:28:19/NPC		1,000.00		63,278.11
18-10-2023	CWRR/329109006106/18-10-2023 09:28:19/NPC			1,000.00	64,278.11
18-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329177740402/UCBA/sumanmondai4325/P		1,500.00		62,778.11
18-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329174139138/HDFC/spencersretaill/P		118.99		62,659.12
18-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329186374093/PYTM/paytm-15107190@/P		1,000.00		61,659.12
18-10-2023	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/329138184177/UCBA/8670527974@ybi/Pa		180.00		61,479.12